
16th ASB Graded League 2012             

Week 21 Preview for Team Pin Shatters        

Team Bowlers

Order Bowler's Name Handicap Average Games Total Pins Highest 

Game

Highest 

Series

Last 15 Games 

Average

Last 9 Games 

Average

League 

Pos

Movement

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Shima                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Connie                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Aizuddin                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

Joker                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Acong                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

GG69                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Dan                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Zamzi                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

20

20

15

15

15

15

15

15

116.95

138.42

129.28

140.00

142.19

144.30

156.31

157.31

21

36

18

35

27

30

36

36

2456 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

412

496

441

507

514

515

579

535

121.87

136.93

131.40

137.80

140.47

144.27

153.00

159.33

123.11

140.67

130.67

136.00

152.00

149.89

153.11

162.00

203

178

191

176

166

163

130

125

No Change

Down 1

Up 2

Down 2

No Change

No Change

Up 5

Up 2

Last Week 

Opponent

Result

Total Points

Our Position

Absolute            

3 - 17

22.61

23

Date

Opponent

League Position

Lane

12 October 2012

The Spinners        

5

15-16  

Next Match

Last 

Series

349

427

418

419

416

428

528

402

Team Form

Week 20

Week 19

Week 18

Week 17

05 October 2012

28 September 2012

21 September 2012

14 September 2012

Date Lane Opponent Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points

11-12  

13-14  

9-10   

23-24  

Absolute            

Poison Ivy Lane     

Thunder Pins        

Desa Bowlers        

673

579

686

578

646

610

654

693

642

627

614

658

1961

1816

1954

1929

3 - 17

6 - 14

19 - 1

5 - 15

22.61 - 39.04

24.16 - 32.98

38.54 - 17.27

24.29 - 36.75

Lane History

Week 2 13 April 201215-16  Pro-F               

OpponentLane Date Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points Best Series Opp Best

660 730 605 1995 8 - 12 27.95 - 32.44 481 554

Please refer to Strikehome.com for more information and statistics

Future Fixtures

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

Week 25

The Spinners        

Triple 1            

Mysterious          

Pin Bangers         

B M W X6            

Opponent Lane

15-16  

5-6    

19-20  

25-26  

11-12  

Captain Vice Captain

Rosli Malik (+6017-2452041)

Samat (+6012-9788301)

Ana (+6012-3505209)

Lynna (+6017-3451960)

Liz (+6017-3081461)

Team Record (Current Season)

Score Who

Highest Game

Highest Series

Most Clean Games

Best Spare Conversion

Best Single Pin Spare

Best Strike Rate

Team High Game

Team high Series

Hihgest Games (Handicap)

Higest Series (Handicap)

Highest Team Game (Handicap)

Highest Team Series (Handicap)

Score Who

213

579

1

50.91%

72.46%

29.43%

733

2010

228

624

798

2205

Joker                         

Dan                           

Joker                         , Dan                           

Dan                           

GG69                          

Zamzi                         

Week 7

Week 7

Week 7

Week 7

Dan                           

Joker                         Week 12

Week 7

Week 12

Week 7

4983

2327

4900

3839

4329

5627

5663


