## 16TH ASB GRADED LEAGUE 2012



## WEEK 21 PREVIEW FOR TEAM PIN SHATTERS

ТЕАМ В	Bowlers											
Order	Bowler's Name	Handicap	Average	Games	Total Pins	Highest Game	Highest Series	Last 15 Games Average	Last 9 Games Average	Last Series	League Pos	Movement
1	Shima	20	116.95	21	2456	0	412	121.87	123.11	349	203	No Change
2	Connie	20	138.42	36	4983	0	496	136.93	140.67	427	178	Down 1
3	Aizuddin	15	129.28	18	2327	0	441	131.40	130.67	418	191	Up 2
4	Joker	15	140.00	35	4900	0	507	137.80	136.00	419	176	Down 2
5	Acong	15	142.19	27	3839	0	514	140.47	152.00	416	166	No Change
6	GG69	15	144.30	30	4329	0	515	144.27	149.89	428	163	No Change
7	Dan	15	156.31	36	5627	0	579	153.00	153.11	528	130	Up 5
8	Zamzi	15	157.31	36	5663	0	535	159.33	162.00	402	125	Up 2

LAST WEEK		NEXT MATCH				
Result 3	bsolute - 17 2.61 3	Date Opponent League Position Lane	12 October 2012 The Spinners 5 15-16	-	<b>StrikeHon</b>	ne.com
FAM FORM	•					

TEAM FORM	Date	Lane	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points
Week 20	05 October 2012	11-12	Absolute	673	646	642	1961	3 - 17	22.61 - 39.04
Week 19	28 September 2012	13-14	Poison Ivy Lane	579	610	627	1816	6 - 14	24.16 - 32.98
Week 18	21 September 2012	9-10	Thunder Pins	686	654	614	1954	19 - 1	38.54 - 17.27
Week 17	14 September 2012	23-24	Desa Bowlers	578	693	658	1929	5 - 15	24.29 - 36.75

LANE HISTO	Lane	Date	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points	Best Series	Opp Best	
Week 2	15-16	13 April 2012	Pro-F	660	730	605	1995	8 - 12	27.95 - 32.44	481	554	

FUTURE F	TIXTURES Opponent	Lane	Captain	Vice Captain
Week 21	The Spinners	15-16	Rosli Malik (+6017-2452041)	
Week 22	Triple 1	5-6	Samat (+6012-9788301)	
Week 23	Mysterious	19-20	Ana (+6012-3505209)	
Week 24	Pin Bangers	25-26	Lynna (+6017-3451960)	
Week 25	B M W X6	11-12	Liz (+6017-3081461)	

	Score	Who			Score	Who	
Highest Game	213	Joker	Week 12	Hihgest Games (Handicap)	228	Joker	Week 12
Highest Series	579	Dan	Week 7	Higest Series (Handicap)	624	Dan	Week 7
Most Clean Games	1	Joker	, Dan				
Best Spare Conversion	50.91%	Dan					
Best Single Pin Spare	72.46%	GG69					
Best Strike Rate	29.43%	Zamzi					
Team High Game	733	Week 7		Highest Team Game (Handicap)	798	Week 7	
Team high Series	2010	Week 7		Highest Team Series (Handicap)	2205	Week 7	